

## PAPETARIE

I.D.: 62134423

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 18.10.21 | Coduri CPV | 30192700-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 983,72 RON - 983,72 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BURETATA TOP 5,00 2,52 12,60 2,39 2 BIBLIORAFI 7.5 CM DIVERSE CULORI Buc 10,00 3,96 39,60 7,52 3 CAPSATOR SAX24/6 Buc 1,00 11,76 11,76 2,23 4 CAPSE 24/6 NOKI Buc 1,00 1,68 1,68 0,32 5 CORECTOR FLUID DACO CU PENSULA Buc 3,00 1,60 4,80 0,91 6 DOSAR PLASTIC Buc 50,00 0,50 25,00 4,75 7 DVD-R SPACER Buc 50,00 0,62 31,00 5,89 8 FOLIE LAMINARE A4 80 MICRONI 008644 Buc 1,00 27,73 27,73 5,27 9 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100/SET NOKI Buc 2,00 7,56 15,12 2,87 10 HARTIE COPIATOR A4-80 GR Buc 35,00 12,61 441,35 83,86 11 HARTIE FLIPCHART 61\*86 CM 70G 50 / TOP Buc 3,00 21,01 63,03 11,98 12 MARKER FLIPCHART KORES TOP 4,00 1,51 6,04 1,15 13 MARKER PERMANET FABER CASTEL M NEGRU FC 12599 Buc 2,00 3,78 7,56 1,44 14 PERFORATOR DELI E0113 20 COLI TOP 1,00 14,29 14,29 2,72 15 PIX CU GEL FORSTER 0.7 MM Buc 10,00 0,49 4,90 0,93 16 REZERVA PILOT 0.7 TOP 2,00 7,14 14,28 2,71 17 ROLLER PILLLOT FRIXION 0.7 ALBASTRU Buc 2,00 7,56 15,12 2,87 18 TIPIZATE CATALOG GRADINITA GPN TOP 14,00 8,40 117,60 22,34 19 TIPIZATE CONDICA DE PREZENTA 20 PERSOANE TOP 5,00 21,01 105,05 19,96 20 TIPIZATE REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE TOP 1,00 25,21 25,21 4,79

---